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DATE: April IS, 1998 

TO: Division of Records and Reponing (~~ns) 
FROM: Division of Legal Sef\liccs (Jaber) f._fr/ 
RE: .Doc:bt No. 971076-WU ·Initiation of show cause pi'O(:Cedings againSI A.P. Utilities. 

Inc. in Mlrion eou..y for violation of Rule 25-30.110(3), F.A.C .• ArulUal Report. and 
Rule 2S-30.120, F.A.C .• Reguluory Assessment Fees. 

Consislenl with lhc provisions of Order No. PSC-97-ISS.PCO-WU, issued December 11. 
1997, by leaer daJed Mardi tO. 1998. lhe Division of Administration referred the amount of 
penalties associalcd with ouiSW!ding regulaiOt)' assessment fees and annual repons 10 the 
Comptroller's Office. Accordingly, this docket lhould be clo Please note that Order No. 
PSC-97-15S6-PCO-WU 11a1et that this docket should be Sed n the referral of the matter 
to the Compcroller's Office. 

LAJ/dr 

cc~ Division of Adminimation (Lake) 
Division of Leg.al Services (Ferguson) 
Division of Water and Waslewaler (Dewberry. GilchriSI) 
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